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Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
HC Vita Hasten
AIK

Team
HC Vita Hasten
AIK

Time Team Score

Period 2
22:20 VIT

25:20 | VIT
38:43 VIT

Period 3
40:43  AIK

58:22 VIT

Player
Period 1

6 HASSEL Morgan
Period 2

21 ELGESTAL Kevin
21 ELGESTAL Kevin

Period 3

52 ROWLEY Jordan

10 SAMUELSSON Jesper
9 PALMBERG Rickard

Game Summary

Qggggf‘ﬂ HC Vita Hasten - AIK
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Referee(s)

Istalundshallen

Patric Bjalkander

Game Summary

SVENSKA SPEL

2016-12-26 16:00

Linesmen
David Herrwaldsson, Rickard Nilsson

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
4-1 0-0 3-0 1-1
26 - 32 7-12 14 -10 5-10
39-27 12-11 17 -9 10-7
35-20 2-2 27 -18 6-0
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
13-7 6-2 5-3 2-2
28:16 - 31:44 10:32 - 09:28 11:08 - 08:52 06:36 - 13:24
14:03 - 15:04 05:07 - 04:40 06:27 - 04:06 02:29 - 06:18
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
4 25,00 1 3 07:38
6 16,67 1 9 13:00
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
6 83,33 1 9 13:00
4 75,00 1 3 07:38
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 21 ELGESTAL Kevin 11 REDDICK Kruise, 19 MITMAN Simon
Pos. Part. 11, 19, 21, 23, 35, 52 Neg. Part. 10, 12, 16, 20, 32, 45
PP1 9 PALMBERG Rickard 19 MITMAN Simon, 15 GUNNARSSON August
Pos. Part. 9, 15, 19, 35, 52, 63 Neg. Part. 12, 16, 32, 45, 71
EQ 91 ERIKSSON Emil 40 KALIN Mattias, 13 BANKELIUS Henrik
Pos. Part. 13, 23, 35, 40, 52, 91 Neg. Part. 10, 14, 20, 32, 45, 77
PP1 71 OLSSON-TRKULJA Daniel 34 LINDQVIST Michael
Pos. Part. 10, 16, 21, 32, 34, 71 Neg. Part. 6, 10, 13, 35, 52
EQ 66 OLSSON Erik 23 YOUNAN Alexander, 35 SIOGREN Pontus
Pos. Part. 6, 11, 19, 23, 35, 66 Neg. Part. 10, 14, 16, 21, 34, 71
Penalty Summary
Penalty Time Penalty Player
10:21 | Puck out of bounds or unplayable 45 STEEN Oscar
Highsticking 18:44
24:11 | Interference 40 ERIKSSON Anders
28:38 | Highsticking 51 LUNDBERG Emil
30:16 ' Checking to the head 37 JOHANSSON Stefan
30:16 ' Misconduct 37 JOHANSSON Stefan
Roughing 40:00
40:00 | Charging 70 LINDHOLM Max
Abuse of Officials 40:00
Match Penalty 40:00
Slashing 45:03
Abuse of Officials 50:21
Holding 54:28
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Skaters

6 HASSEL Morgan

8 ANDERBERG Alexander
9 PALMBERG Rickard

10 SAMUELSSON Jesper
11 REDDICK Kruise

12 JOSEFSSON Daniel
13 BANKELIUS Henrik

15 GUNNARSSON August
19 MITMAN Simon

20 ERIKSSON Marcus

21 ELGESTAL Kevin

22 MARTINSSON Ludvig
23 YOUNAN Alexander
28 AKERSTROM Simon
38 BLOMBERG Anton

40 KALIN Mattias

52 ROWLEY Jordan

63 LILIENDAHL Tobias
66 OLSSON Erik

91 ERIKSSON Emil

Goalies
35 SUOGREN Pontus
90 JIDSKOG Emil

Skaters

3 HELLGREN Jens

7 BENGTSSON Jacob
10 HEINERO Nicklas

12 HEDBERG Filip

14 LARSEN Mads

16 ALMTORP Jonas

20 HOGLANDER Nils

21 SANDBERG Christian
28 FRODEN Jesper

29 DAHLSTROM Robin
34 LINDQVIST Michael
37 JOHANSSON Stefan
40 ERIKSSON Anders
45 STEEN Oscar

51 LUNDBERG Emil

70 LINDHOLM Max

71 OLSSON-TRKULJA Daniel
74 THELIN Joakim

77 SPANGBERG Jacob

Goalies
31 LUNDIN Linus
32 KROSELJ Gasper

Game Summary
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Referee(s)
Patric Bjalkander

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 0 2 0 0 12-8 60,00
0 0 0 0 2 0 2 11-6 64,71
0 1 1 2 0 0 0 11-5 68,75
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 1 27 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4-5 44,44
0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1-2 33,33

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
31 1 32 96,88 9 88,89 20 100,00 0
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -2 0 0 1 1-3 25,00
0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 50,00
0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 2-9 18,18
0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 2 0 1 6-9 40,00
0 0 0 -2 2 0 0 10-7 58,82
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4-6 40,00
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 -1 0 0 1 3-4 42,86
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
22 3 25 88,00 3 66,67 21 90,48 0
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Linesmen

2016-12-26 16:00

David Herrwaldsson, Rickard Nilsson

Shifts
26
15
22
25
27
28
24
20
27
25
11
21
30

7
17
22
25
16

6
13

PIM
0
0

Shifts
23

21
21
23
25
16
23
23
21
23
20
24
22
20
16
21
16
17

PIM

TOlI
15:00
08:55
15:25
18:17
17:08
21:45
15:04
14:07
16:30
19:24
06:50
16:00
22:51
04:56
12:44
15:28
19:40
09:19
03:05
09:54

TOI
60:00
00:00

TOlI
19:11
00:00
16:28
15:56
17:15
23:09
11:07
16:22
16:25
15:15
17:54
18:01
17:58
15:17
14:02
10:43
17:00
10:20
12:43

TOI
00:00
59:25



